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Match Results - Open

Place Name
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Ivanauskas, Marius
Fadeeva, Oxana

Match Results - Production

Place Name
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Cimos, Donatas
Rucinskas, Romualdas
Salna, Edmundas
Versekénas, Tomas
Sventickas, Ramunas
Baltrusaitis, Simonas
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Palaima, Egidijus
Okuneyv, Igor
Karosas, Linas
Koltsov, Mihhail
Stulga, Ramunas
Skopas, Aurimas
Sirutis, Darius
Litovko, Igor
Jasaitis, Povilas
Calka, Paulius
Barauskas, EGIDIJUS
Rysev, Viktor

Jurgelevicius, Arnoldas

Valeika, Giedrius
Ribokas, Donatas
Pocius, Mindaugas
Sinkevicius, Tomas
Mostovojus, Viktoras
Bivilis, Arvydas
Pleikys, Justinas
Nedveckij, Miroslav
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Portniaginas, Andrejus
Bacanskiené, Rasa
Cernikovas, Romas
Jurkus, Mindaugas

STANKEVICIUS, ZILVINAS

Vostrikov, Jaroslav
Pagojus, Arnas
Beliackas, Ramunas
Berzinis, Nerijus
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Dautaras, Giedrius
Abramauskas, Paulius
Rimgaila, Raimondas
Suveizdis, Marius
Dziaugys, Saulius
Inda, Tadas

Skopieng, Judita
Burksa, Vytautas
(DQ) Laurutis, Eitaras

Match Results - Standard

Place Name

1

2
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Vrubliauskas, Rolandas
Gostautas, Audrius
Cimos, Lech

Lipa, Andrej
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Match

Pts

1015.0000
786.2585

Match
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1026.2075
1021.6684
1019.2024
990.9520
973.5962
971.1779
938.3952
909.1137
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5 Utkevicius, Mindaugas Mindaugas S Min
6 Jagminas, Zilvinas ? S Min
7 Nikolajenkov, Sergej Nik S Min
8 Silvanovi¢, Aleksandr 152668 S Min
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788.1275
705.1690
416.9889
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75.4422 %
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